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Anlage
Am Sportplatz 3-5, 91325 Adelsdorf
T 09195 994752 1.vorsitzender@tv-adelsdorf.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportplatz 3-5, 91325 Adelsdorf
T 09195 994752 1.vorsitzender@tv-adelsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Lindner, Jochen, Eichleite 17, 91487 Frimmersdorf
T 01712817157 jochen.lindner@chiromed.de

Jugendwart/in
Schmidt, Stefan, Bahnhofstr. 48a, 91325 Adelsdorf
T 0157 74206633 s.schmidt_1986.igr@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Zeitler, Siegfried, Oesdorfer Str. 16, 91325 Adelsdorf
T 09195 7047
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DAS LEBEN IST EIN SPIEL!

Herren 40 (4er) | Kreisklasse 5
MF: Hartmann, Henry; T 09195 6463
m 01522 88 64 66 8; henry.hartmann@siemens.com

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

0N O~ WOWNPR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

Zo~NbhOWN

13

15
16

Zeitler, Thomas

Lindner, Jochen

Schmidt, Hans-Josef
Hamann, Ingo

Seil3, Andreas

Mausolf, Dieter

Lausen, Wolfgang
Herrmann, Peter
(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)
Alber, Peter

Hafemann, Horst
(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)
Schlumberger, Eddy
(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)
Frank, Hans-Joachim
Friedrich, Heinrich

Amon, Klaus

(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)
Wolt, Edwin

Maul, Christoph

Hartmann, Henry
(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)
Schramm, Karlheinz
(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)
John, David

(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)
Bousios, Johannes
(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)

ID-Nr.

16310315
16410237
15510399
14510383
16810739
15110429
15010596
15611022

13810214
15410546

16410336
15010471
15810331
15910549
15710416
15711122
16410335
14910898

16111152

16702552

Vereinsprojekt

www.vitalsportshop.de/btv
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Name (Nat.)

Degenbeck, Franz
(Spielgem. mit TBSV Aisch)
RoRmiiller, Rainer
Schmidt, Richard

Ott, Dieter

Zahorsky, Karol

Lipphardt, Klaus

Zeitler, Siegfried

www.btv4lennis.de

ID-Nr. DGR/LK
14711285 LK23

16702638 LK23
16110382 LK23
14810522 LK23
14210315 LK23
15710411 LK23
13810216 LK23
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